
BUS 17   DUBLIN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
8:00 AM Rte 101 @ Bernier Dr
8:02 AM  Goldmine Rd / Old Peterborough
8:05 AM Valley Rd  @ Dooe Rd
8:07 AM Perry Pasture Rd  @ Mossey Rd
8:08 AM 41 Perry Pasture Rd
8:10 AM 78 Goldmine Rd
8:11 AM 140 Goldmine Rd
8:15 AM 501 Windmill Hill Rd
8:17 AM 74 Craig Rd
8:20 AM Lower Jaffrey Rd  @ Korpi Rd
8:24 AM 341 Lower Jaffrey Rd
8:30 AM Brush Brook Rd  @ Spruce Ridge Dr
8:31 AM 375 Brush Brook Rd
8:32 AM Brush Brook Rd  @ Greenwood Rd
8:33 AM 169 Brush Brook Rd
8:34 AM Brush Brook Rd @ Boulder Dr
8:35 AM 8 Cobb Meadow Rd
8:35 AM 37 Cobb Meadow Rd 
8:36 AM 64 Cobb Meadow Dr
8:37 AM Cobb Meadow Rd  @ Boulder Drive
8:39 AM Cobb Meadow Rd  @ East Harrisville Rd
8:42 AM 131 East Harrisville Rd
8:44 AM 39 East Harrisville Rd
8:45 AM 10 East Harrisville Rd
8:47 AM 1281 Main St  (Dublin Community Preschool)


	DCS-17

